National Championships Netherlands - Road Race | 2002
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30/06/2002 | 213 km | 52 starting
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BGL SCHMITZ Bram
DOM VAN HEESWIJK Max
RAB DE GROOT Bram
LOT VIERHOUTEN Aart
RAB BOOGERD Michae
DOM KNAVEN Servais
RAB SENTJENS Roy
BGL LOWIK Gerben
RAB DE JONGH Steven
DOM MOERENHOUT Koos
RAB BOVEN Jan
RAB PRONK Matthé
RAB ENGELS Addy
DOM VAN BON Léon
BGL AL Thijs
VHG BOELEN Jeroen
RAB TRAKSEL Bobbie
LOT VAN DIJK Stefan
RAB KROON Karsten
DOM TANKINK Bram
VERSPAANDONK Ruud

NED19770423
NED19730302
NED19741218
NED19700319
NED19720528
NED19710306

BEL19801215
NED19770629
NED19731125
NED19731105
NED19720228
NED19740701
NED19770616
NED19720128
NED19800616
NED19780127
NED19811103
NED19760122
NED19760129
NED19781203
NED19790501
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BGL HIEMSTRA Bert
VHG VAN DER VELDEN Peter
AXA VAN ELVEN Daniél
BGL VRIES Pieter
VHG VAN STEEN Martin
ENGELS Marco
CSC HOFFMAN Tristan
VHG JEURISSEN Cees
AXA LUPPES Marcel
BSP CORDES Tom
BGL VOSKAMP Bart
BGL VAN DOOREN Bas
AXA DUNNING Edwin
AXA LUCASSEN Jos
BGL VAN VELZEN Jan
RAB DEKKER Erik
BGL REINERINK Rik
DOM KOERTS Jans
RAB LOTZ Marc
RAB VENEBERG Thorwald
BGL KEMNA Rudi

NED19730809
NED19740316
NED19750401
NED19750725
NED19691108
NED19730212
NED19700101
NED19760505
NED19710911
NED19660530
NED19680606
NED19730825
NED19741219
NED19770721
NED19751207
NED19700821
NED19730521
NED19690824
NED19731019
NED19771016
NED19671005



